Court Reporter Contact List by District

U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF MAINE

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Dennis Ford (207) 831-8056
156 Federal Street
Portland, ME 04101

Lori Dunbar (207) 749-4072
156 Federal Street
Portland, ME 04101

Julie Edgecomb (207) 945-5856
202 Harlow Street
Bangor, ME 04401

Pauline Terry (retired)
2484 Harbour Drive (941) 979-9026
Punta Gorda, FL 33983

U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS
Diane M. Churas (603) 225-1442
Office of the Clerk Diane Churas@nhd.uscourts.gov

55 Pleasant St. - Rm 110
Concord, NH 03301-3941

Sandy L. Bailey (603) 225-1454
Office of the Clerk Sandy_Bailey@nhd.uscourts.gov
55 Pleasant St. - Rm 110
Concord, NH 03301-3941

Susan Bateman (603) 225-1453
Office of the Clerk Susan_Bateman@nhd.uscourts.gov
55 Pleasant St. - Rm 110
Concord, NH 03301-3941



mailto:cheryl_dahlstrom@mad.uscourts.gov

U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF MASSACHUSETTS

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Deborah Scalfani, Court Reporter Supervisor
1 Courthouse Way
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 748-9167

Dahlstrom, Cheryl (NMG)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 3209
Boston, MA 02210

(617)951-4555
cheryl dahlstrom@yahoo.com

Gibbons, James P. (RGS)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 7205
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 428-0402
jmsgibbons@yahoo.com

Hancock, Brenda (Floater)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 5209
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 439-3214

Handel, Catherine A. (RWZ)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 5205
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 261-0555
hhcatherine2@yahoo.com

Joyce, Debra (RCL)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 5204
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 737-4410
debra_joyce@mad.uscourts.gov
boparo@comcast.net

Kusa-Ryll, Marianne
Donohue Federal Building
595 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01608

(508) 929-3399
marianne kusa-ryll@mad.uscourts.gov

justicehill@aol.com

Marzilli, Lee A. (PBS)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 7200
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 345-6787

Molas, Diane (DPW)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 3200
Boston, MA 02210

(267) 977-2909

Moran, Alice 1.

Federal Building & Courthouse
1550 Main Street

Springfield, MA 01103

(413) 731-0086
amoran@prodigy.net

O’Hara, Valerie (NG)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 3204
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 737-2346
valerie_o’hara@mad.uscourts.gov

ocr@comcast.net

Patrisso, Marcia (GAO)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 3510
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 737-8728

Romanow, Richard (MLW)
1 Courthouse Way - Room 5200
Boston, MA 02210

bulldog@richromanow.com

Scott, Carol L. (JLT)
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 7204
Boston, MA 02210

(617) 330-1377
carollynnscott@cs.com

Womack, Donald E. (WGY)
PO Box 51062
Boston, MA 02205-1062

womack@megatran.com
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U.S. DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF PUERTO RICO

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Becky Agostini, Court Services Manager (787) 772-3035

U.S Districrt Court
150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

Becky Agostini@prd.uscourts.gov

Diane Breaz

Court Reporter

Plaza Suchville, Apt. 1405
1075 Carr. #2

Bayamon, PR 00959

(787) 772-3479
dianebreaz@hotmail.com

Barbara Dachman

Court Reporter

Cond. Unimar, Apt. PH-1
702 Union St.

San Juan, PR 00907

(787) 772-3480
bdachman@realwriterspr.com

Joyce Del Valle

Court Reporter

Cond. Condado Gardens
1436 Estrella St.

San Juan, PR 00907-2320

(787) 772-3377
joycedelvalle@earthlinlk.net

Patricia A. Garshak
Court Reporter

1436 Calle Estrella #104
San Juan, PR 00907

(412)901-4386
garshak@aol.com

Donna Dratwa

Court Reporter

Apt. 2102

Condado Del Mar

1479 Ashford Ave.

San Juan, PR 00907-2320

(787) 774-3478
ddratwa@aol.com

Yvette Richardson

Court Reporter

U.S Districrt Court

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3476

Zulma Ruiz

Court Reporter
P.O. Box 194644
San Juan, PR 00922

(787) 772-3375
Zulmaruiz@cs.com

Rolayne Volpe

Court Reporter

Parque de Villa Caparra
#41 Calle Zuania
Guaynabo, PR 00966

(787) 772-3482
rolaynew@aol.com

Amy Walker

Court Reporter

Valle San Luis

Via De Las Colinas, D-1
Caguas, PR 00725

(787) 772-3482
aag214@aol.com



mailto:cheryl_dahlstrom@mad.uscourts.gov
mailto:joycedelvalle@earthliterjoycedelvalle@earthlinlk.net
mailto:debra_joyce@mad.uscourts.gov

CONTRACT COURT REPORTERS

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Ceystal Inchaustegui Breaz
Plaza Suchville, Apt. 1405
1075 Carr. #2
Bayamon, PR 00959

(787) 783-6623

James Rohan
P.O. Box 16062
Santurce, PR 00908

(787) 725-7203

U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF RHODE ISLAND

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Connie Zinni, Court Reporter Supervisor
U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 752-7212

Karen Wischnowsky (formally Zinni)
U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 351-8311

Anne Clayton
U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 752-7128

Debra Lajoie
U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 952-2731

8/1/08
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